Data Sheet
RISH LM1380
Multifunction Meter
Measure Control Record Analyze Optimize
RISH LM1380 measures important electrical parameters in 3 phase 4 wire, 3 phase 3 wire and 1 phase 2 wire Network. It displays many
parameters at a glance. It measures electrical parameters like Active / Reactive / Apparent energy and all basic parameter. The instrument
has two optional digital outputs available as pulse or alarm with programmable pulse duration and width. This instrument also has four
optional digital inputs for monitoring the external contact status, pulse counting and/or energy accumulation according to tariff.

Data Sheet
RISH LM1380
Order Code:
Order Code Example:
Product Code : MA8L - 1  -   3   -   01   -   01   -   X   -   X  -   2   -  0000
Ordering Information:
C : Ethernet
B : RS485
D : RS485 - 4 DI - 2 DO
E : RS485 - Ethernet - 4 DI - 2 DO
F : Ethernet - 4 DI - 2 DO
G: BACnet IP (factory settable)
L :  Lower Aux
H : Higher Aux
LM1380 3 Phase input with input voltage 100-600VLL, 1A/5A internal CT, with Ethernet, RS485, USB, 2 DI, 2 Relay
Output and Auxiliary Voltage 100 to 550 V AC DC, with Accuracy Class 0.2s.
MA8L-130101EH20000
Measure Control Record Analyze Optimize
DIG/MFM/LM13XX/25/02/03
Measure Control Record Analyze Optimize
Domes�c (India): +91 253 2202099  |  marke�ng@rishabh.co.in
Interna�onal: +91 253 2202004/06/08/99  |  global@rishabh.co.in
RISHABH INSTRUMENTS LIMITED